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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
8 x 50m Freistilstaffel Mixed
Offene Wertung
1. 1. Mannschaft Hessen 03:22,97

Deutsche Polizeimeister 2014
Manuel Schwarz
Jaana Ehmcke
Sebastian Held
Isabel Donath
Jenny Mensing
Simon Becker
Johannes Dietrich
Marco Di Carli

00:23,57
00:51,39
01:16,97
01:46,17
02:12,67
02:37,08
03:00,04
03:22,97

2. 1. Mannschaft Nordrhein-Westfalen 03:25,44
Thomas Rueter
Tobias Fürtjes
Julian Gabrys
Thomas vom Lehn
Mirko Opitz
Mandy Blum
Nina Worm
Svenja Muth

00:24,03
00:47,88
01:13,26
01:37,85
02:02,75
02:29,26
02:56,94
03:25,44

3. 1. Mannschaft Sachsen 03:28,56
Steven Kiesewetter
Juliane Reinhold
Florian Kahlert
Anne Schaubs
Robert Beyer
Anja Heimann
Robert Winkler
Tobias Horn

00:24,42
00:51,48
01:17,47
01:47,04
02:11,84
02:39,92
03:05,19
03:28,56

4. 1. Mannschaft Niedersachsen 03:31,14
Mario Schild
Sabrina Rivera y Mirkes
Carsten Schulz
Daniel Funk
Stefanie Schoder
Ken-Gordon Wernicke
Franziska Skrubel
Marcel Jerzyk

00:25,69
00:54,49
01:19,55
01:45,67
02:14,33
02:40,08
03:06,70
03:31,14

5. 1. Mannschaft Berlin 03:31,42
Oliver Wenzel
Dènes Schröder
Alexander Peter
Tom Schmidt
Marcin Strzylala
Jeanette Luster
Josephine Dunger
Andrea Kutz

00:24,94
00:49,83
01:14,59
01:40,67
02:07,02
02:35,42
03:04,21
03:31,42

6. 1. Mannschaft Bayern 03:34,58
Sebastian Bichler
Katrin Schneider
Tobias Hollaus
Lena Schwarz
Benedikt Hihler
Karin Knigge
Thomas Neumüller
Andreas Hickmann

00:25,33
00:55,52
01:21,22
01:50,05
02:14,82
02:44,11
03:09,66
03:34,58
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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
8 x 50m Freistilstaffel Mixed
Offene Wertung
7. 1. Mannschaft Baden-Württemberg 03:37,58

Daniel Schwarz
Hendrik Riemann
Annika Schuster
Sebastian Bossaller
Jacqueline Holzinger
Christoph Steilner
Theresa Beyrle
Christian Ortlieb

00:25,64
00:49,84
01:19,93
01:45,19
02:15,16
02:42,13
03:11,42
03:37,58

8. 1. Mannschaft Bund 03:38,45
Lars Bischoff
Franziska Streit
Steffen Schwedka
Manuela Reysen
Nils Johnsen
Melanie Ebert
Torsten Scheuner
Sebastian Steck

00:27,89
00:57,08
01:23,58
01:54,73
02:20,96
02:49,42
03:14,60
03:38,45

9. 1. Mannschaft Brandenburg 03:38,97
Michael Bethke
Robert Walter
Juliane Domscheit
Uwe Noatschk
Alexandra Schindler
Max Schönecker
Janine Kohlmann
Felix Wolf

00:25,28
00:52,19
01:21,23
01:47,57
02:21,04
02:46,70
03:15,62
03:38,97

10. 1. Mannschaft Schleswig-Holstein 03:39,06
Jan-Philipp Nietschke
Timo Kullat
Torben Flint
Manfred Winkler
Jürgen Legler
Silke Manthey
Anne-Kathrin Schulze
Jana Hämmer

00:25,37
00:51,59
01:19,44
01:46,74
02:12,86
02:43,79
03:12,17
03:39,06

11. 1. Mannschaft Hamburg 03:44,76
Hans-Thore Emme
Nico Calovius
Lena Engelbrecht
Mirja zur Mühlen
Julia Kuhl
Janik Naumann
Doreen Löwe
Christian Meyer-Schade

00:27,61
00:55,46
01:24,20
01:54,53
02:23,87
02:51,03
03:18,23
03:44,76

12. 1. Mannschaft Rheinland-Pfalz 03:46,44
Dominik Kopyto
Anica Roth
Stefan Ehrenklau
Carina Herrmann
Jonathan Willnow
Linda Ehl
Michel Ziemann
Thomas Wald

00:24,03
01:00,33
01:26,11
01:56,46
02:23,22
02:56,90
03:20,56
03:46,44

13. 1. Mannschaft Thüringen 03:48,90
Maximilian Raßbach
Sebastian Schnell
Dana Wagner
Norman Falkenberg
Jenny Möller
Mandy Spielberg
Michael Kompe
Robert Nüßle

00:25,77
00:51,31
01:25,25
01:51,10
02:21,73
02:54,30
03:23,80
03:48,90
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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
8 x 50m Freistilstaffel Mixed
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
1. Mannschaft Sachsen-Anhalt
1. Mannschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern


